
SCHEDULE 2 

 

 

 

Party and Party Costs 
 
 MC Suits 

 
DC Suits High Court  Suits 

 
Law Society 
Appt Charges 
 

 
$100.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$200.00 

 

 
Mediator/ Arbitrator’s 
Charges 
 

 
$400.00 

 

 
$500.00 

 
$600.00 

 
Prescribed Fees 
 

 
$500.00 

 
$650.00 

 
$800.00 

 
 
Solicitor and Client Costs 
 
 Claimed Fees 

below 
$20,000.00 

Claimed Fees 
between 

$20,000.00 to 
$50,000.00 

 

Claimed Fees 
between 

$50,000.00 to 
$100,000.00 

Claimed Fees 
above 

$100,000.00 

 
Law Society 
Appt Charges 
 

 
$100.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$200.00 

 
$250.00 

 
Mediator/ 
Arbitrator’s 
Charges 
 

 
$400.00 

 
$500.00 

 
$750.00 

 
$1,000.00 

 
Prescribed Fees 
 

 
$500.00 

 
$650.00 

 
$950.00 

 
$1,250.00 

 
 
 
Note:  The above fees are payable for one (1) sitting not exceeding three (3) hours. 
Additional fees at the rate of $200 per hour or any part thereof are payable in excess of 
three (3) hours if the hearing is adjourned and/or exceeds three (3) hours by agreement 
of the parties. 

TABLE OF FEES PAYABLE 


