

## TABLE OF FEES PAYABLE

## **Party and Party Costs**

	MC Suits	DC Suits	High Court Suits
Law Society Appt Charges	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Mediator/ Arbitrator's Charges	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$600.00
Prescribed Fees	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$800.00

## **Solicitor and Client Costs**

	Claimed Fees below \$20,000.00	Claimed Fees between \$20,000.00 to \$50,000.00	Claimed Fees between \$50,000.00 to \$100,000.00	Claimed Fees above \$100,000.00
Law Society Appt Charges	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
Mediator/ Arbitrator's Charges	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00
Prescribed Fees	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$950.00	\$1,250.00

Note: The above fees are payable for one (1) sitting not exceeding three (3) hours. Additional fees at the rate of \$200 per hour or any part thereof are payable in excess of three (3) hours if the hearing is adjourned and/or exceeds three (3) hours by agreement of the parties.